KIDS MENU

Kids Chicken Bowl
Kids Veggie Burrito
Kids Steak Bowl
Kids Chicken Burrito

Kids Shredded Beef Burrito

Kids Steak Burrito

$6.35
$5.29
$6.88
$6.35
$6.88
$6.88

Kids Shredded Beef Quesadill#56.88

Kids Chicken Nachos

Kids Pork Carnitas Burrito

Kids Chicken Quesadilla
Kids Steak Nachos
Kids Steak Quesadilla

Sides
Case O" Queso

4 large chips and queso in a

$7.09
$6.88
$6.35
$7.41
$6.88

$15.89

portable carrying case. Great for any

occasion! (Serves 8-10)
Chips & Salsa (Sm)
Chips & Salsa (lg)
Chips & Guac. (Sm)
Chips & Guac. (Lg)
Chips & Queso (Sm)
Chips & Queso (Lg)
Pork Green Chile-Bowl
Brown Rice
White Rice
Black Beans
Pinto Beans

DESSERT

Cookie
Sopapillas

DTC

$1.90
$2.85
$3.28
$5.82
$3.28
$5.82
$5.51
$1.90
$1.90
$1.90
$1.90

$2.64
$2.22

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

lllegal Pete's-DTC

TACOS

3 soft flour or crispy corn tacos w/
choice of meats or grilled veggies,

cheese and/or sour cream, salsa and

shredded Romaine lettuce.

Chicken Tacos (3) $9.00
Steak Tacos (3) $9.53
Shredded Beef Tacos (3) $9.01
Pork Carnitas Tacos (3) $9.53
Vegetarian Tacos (3) $8.47
Rice, Fajita veggies and choice of
beans.

Baja FIsh Tacos (3) $9.53

QUESADILLAS

Giant flour tortilla filled with cheese
and grilled, with guacamole or sour
cream and choice of salsa.

Basic Quesadilla $8.47

Chicken Quesadilla $9.00

Steak Quesadilla $9.53

Shredded Beef Quesadilla $9.53

Pork Carnitas Quesadilla $9.53

Beer Battered Fish Quesadilla $9.53
NACHOS

Big bowls of freshly prepared tortilla
chips topped with our queso, choice of
salsa, sour cream and sliced jalapeno

and olives.
Beer Battered Fish Nachos $10.59
Chicken Nachos $10.06
Steak Nachos $10.59
Pork Carnitas Nachos $10.59
Shredded Beef Nachos $10.59
Vegetarian Nachos $9.53
Bowls

with chips or tortilla on the side.

Chicken Bowl $9.00
Steak Bowl $9.53
Carnitas Bowl $9.53
Shredded Beef Bowl $9.53
Vegetarian Bowl $8.26
Beer Battered Fish Bowl $9.53
Baja Fish Bowl $9.53
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TAQUITOS

Tightly rolled corn tortillas filled with
chicken or beef, lightly fried, then
topped with cheese and served with
guacamole and your choice of salsa.

Chicken Taquitos (4) $7.73
Chicken Taquitos (6) $9.53
Shredded Beef Taquitos (4) $7.94
Shredded Beef Taquitos (6) $9.53

BURRITOS

with Cilantro-Lime Rice and choice of

Black or Pinto Beans, Salsa, Cheese
and Sour Cream. Any burrito can be
smothered for $1.79

Chicken Burrito $9.00

Our specially marinated grilled

chicken.
Grilled Steak Burrito

Our specially marinated and grilled

lean steak.

The Shredded Beef Burrito

Slow Braised all natural beef.

Pork Carnitas Burrito

"3-cap" slow braised with three
bottles of real Mexican Coke, orange

juice and savory spices.
The Baja Fish Burrito

Beer-battered, lightly fried fish
fillets with shredded cabbage, our
special white sauce, salsa fresca,

and a squeeze of lime.
Veggie Burrito

Grilled green bell peppers and

sweet red onions.

SALADS

$9.53

$9.53
$9.00

$9.53

$8.47

A bed of Romaine lettuce topped with
tomato wedges, red onion, sweet red
and green bell peppers, and choice of

our dressings.

Veggie Salad $8.47
Chicken Salad $9.00
Steak Salad $9.53
Shredded Beef Salad $9.53
Pork Carnitas Salad $9.53
Baja Fish Salad $9.53

Catering

48 hour notice...call for
details...303-775-0611



