

303-775-0611

http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Illegal Pete's-DTC

KIDS MENU		
Kids Chicken Bowl	\$6.35	
Kids Veggie Burrito	\$5.29	
Kids Steak Bowl	\$6.88	
Kids Chicken Burrito	\$6.35	
Kids Shredded Beef Burrito	\$6.88	
Kids Steak Burrito	\$6.88	
Kids Shredded Beef Quesac	dilla\$6.88	
Kids Chicken Nachos	\$7.09	
Kids Pork Carnitas Burrito	\$6.88	
Kids Chicken Quesadilla	\$6.35	
Kids Steak Nachos	\$7.41	
Kids Steak Quesadilla	\$6.88	
<u>Sides</u>		
Case O" Queso	\$15.89	
4 large chips and queso in a		
portable carrying case. Great for	any	
occasion! (Serves 8-10)	Φ4.00	

<u> </u>	
Case O" Queso	\$15.89
4 large chips and queso in a	
portable carrying case. Great for	any
occasion! (Serves 8-10)	
Chips & Salsa (Sm)	\$1.90
Chips & Salsa (lg)	\$2.85
Chips & Guac. (Sm)	\$3.28
Chips & Guac. (Lg)	\$5.82
Chips & Queso (Sm)	\$3.28
Chips & Queso (Lg)	\$5.82
Pork Green Chile-Bowl	\$5.51
Brown Rice	\$1.90
White Rice	\$1.90
Black Beans	\$1.90
Pinto Beans	\$1.90

DESSERT	
Cookie	\$2.64
Sopapillas	\$2.22

DTC

TACOS

3 soft flour or crispy corn tacos w/ choice of meats or grilled veggies, cheese and/or sour cream, salsa and shredded Romaine lettuce.

Chicken Tacos (3)	\$9.00
Steak Tacos (3)	\$9.53
Shredded Beef Tacos (3)	\$9.01
Pork Carnitas Tacos (3)	\$9.53
Vegetarian Tacos (3)	\$8.47
Rice, Fajita veggies and choice of	
beans.	
Baja Flsh Tacos (3)	\$9.53

QUESADILLAS

Giant flour tortilla filled with cheese and grilled, with guacamole or sour cream and choice of salsa.

Basic Quesadilla Chicken Quesadilla	\$8.47 \$9.00
Steak Quesadilla	\$9.53
Shredded Beef Quesadilla	\$9.53
Pork Carnitas Quesadilla	\$9.53
Beer Battered Fish Quesadilla	\$9.53

NACHOS

Big bowls of freshly prepared tortilla chips topped with our queso, choice of salsa, sour cream and sliced jalapeno and olives.

Beer Battered Fish Nachos	\$10.59
Chicken Nachos	\$10.06
Steak Nachos	\$10.59
Pork Carnitas Nachos	\$10.59
Shredded Beef Nachos	\$10.59
Vegetarian Nachos	\$9.53

Bowls

with chips or tortilla on the side.

Chicken Bowl	\$9.00
Steak Bowl	\$9.53
Carnitas Bowl	\$9.53
Shredded Beef Bowl	\$9.53
Vegetarian Bowl	\$8.26
Beer Battered Fish Bowl	\$9.53
Baja Fish Bowl	\$9.53

TAQUITOS

Tightly rolled corn tortillas filled with chicken or beef, lightly fried, then topped with cheese and served with quacamole and your choice of salsa.

Chicken Taquitos (4)	\$7.73
Chicken Taquitos (6)	\$9.53
Shredded Beef Taquitos (4)	\$7.94
Shredded Beef Taquitos (6)	\$9.53

BURRITOS

with Cilantro-Lime Rice and choice of Black or Pinto Beans, Salsa, Cheese and Sour Cream. Any burrito can be smothered for \$1.79

Chicken Burrito	\$9.00
Our specially marinated grilled	
chicken.	
Grilled Steak Burrito	\$9.53
Our specially marinated and grilled	
lean steak.	
The Shredded Beef Burrito	\$9.53
Slow Braised all natural beef.	•
Pork Carnitas Burrito	\$9.00
"3-cap" slow braised with three	•
bottles of real Mexican Coke, orange	
juice and savory spices.	
The Baja Fish Burrito	\$9.53
Beer-battered, lightly fried fish	
fillets with shredded cabbage, our	
special white sauce, salsa fresca,	
and a squeeze of lime.	
Veggie Burrito	\$8.47
Grilled green bell peppers and	
sweet red onions.	

SALADS

A bed of Romaine lettuce topped with tomato wedges, red onion, sweet red and green bell peppers, and choice of our dressings.

our arocorrigor		
Veggie Salad	\$8.47	
Chicken Salad	\$9.00	
Steak Salad	\$9.53	
Shredded Beef Salad	\$9.53	
Pork Carnitas Salad	\$9.53	
Baja Fish Salad	\$9.53	

Catering

48 hour notice...call for details...303-775-0611